
19
2

1

8
7

9

6

4

5

17

129

11

13

14

12

10

18

67

3-B
68

1 B-11 B-4

1 B-3
1 B-2

28

34
33

20
21

24

26

22

25

23

27

29
30

31

35

32

62

16
15

2

35

9

8

4

7

1
6

67

44

42
3-A

97

65

66

61

11

99
98

39

73

85

37
36

49

65

60

69
70

46
47

7115

55

31

41

57

28

46

29

20

49

2527

63

59

53

19

4347

23

45

17

61

51

21

40

22

10

78

94

52

5480

40

50
89

56

58

41

59

95

79

57

51

55

74

76

81

53

82

87

91

96

84

16

58

64

12

48

14

32

56

62

30

60

54

37 18

50

2426

52

36

83

88

92

90

86

77

75

93

42

38

43

44

72

38
39

35

115116

114

106

104

108

105107

68

63

33

118
117

109

119

34

64

100

111

123

120

126

128

121 113
112

122

125

127

124

110

101

66-A

45-B

48-A

102

66-B

103

13-A

COBALT MINE

TIN MINE

COPPER MINE

GOLD MINE

PAPALOTE

CHARRO

RANCHO BARRANCO

RANCHO PENITAS

ÒÒ1472

ÒÒ3338

OPII

OPVI

OPI-A

OPV
OPIV

OPIX

OP1B2

OPIII

OPVII

OPVIII
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet

R A N C H O SR A N C H O S
P E Ñ I T A S  W E S TP E Ñ I T A S  W E S T

4.37
SECTION #

S:\MAPPING\Book_Maps

Webb County Planning Department

December  2014

DRAWN BY:

FILE NAME:

DATE:

Webb County
Planning Department

1110 Washington St. Suite 302
Tel. (956) 523-4100
Fax (956) 523-5008

W e b b  C o u n t y  m a k e s  n o  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n s  o r  w a r r a n t i e s  r e g a r d i n g  t h e  a c c u r a c y  o r  c o m p l e t e n e s s
o f  t h e  i n f o r m a t i o n  d e p i c t e d  o n  t h i s  m a p  o r  t h e  d a t a  f r o m  w h i c h  i t  i s  p r o d u c e d .  T h i s  m a p  I S  N O T
s u i t a b l e  f o r  n a v i g a t i o n a l  p u r p o s e s  a n d  d o e s  n o t  p u r p o r t  t o  d e p i c t  o r  e s t a b l i s h  o w n e r s h i p
b o u n d a r i e s .  T h i s  m a p  i n d i c a t e s  v a r i o u s  p o l i t i c a l  s u b d i v i s i o n s  o f  W e b b  C o u n t y ,  T e x a s .  W h i l e  t h e
m a p  d o e s  i t s  b e s t  t o  s h o w  l o c a t i o n s  o f  a l l  b o u n d a r i e s ,  i t  s h o u l d  n o t  b e  u s e d  o r  r e l i e d  u p o n  f o r
s p e c i f i c  a p p l i c a t i o n s  w i t h o u t  i n d e p e n d e n t  v e r i f i c a t i o n .
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